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Date range
1 Apr, 2024
30 Apr, 2024
Date Open High Low Close Volume
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Tue, Apr 30, 2024 359.20 361.20 352.80 352.80 1,980,504198m
Monday, April 29, 2024Mon, Apr 29, 2024 355.00 359.00 353.60 358.80 1,483,5281.48m
Friday, April 26, 2024Fri, Apr 26, 2024 349.20 356.80 348.60 353.40 2,277,0732.28m
Thursday, April 25, 2024Thu, Apr 25, 2024 362.00 364.80 34700 34720 3,797,4633.80m
Wednesday, April 24, 2024Wed, Apr 24, 2024 374.40 381.60 366.10 367.20 2,069,7922.07m
Tuesday, April 23, 2024Tue, Apr 23, 2024 375.40 378.88 372.00 373.60 1,411,9061.41Tm
Monday, April 22, 2024Mon, Apr 22, 2024 371.00 375.40 364.40 372.40 1,391,7701.39m
Friday, April 19, 2024Fri, Apr 19, 2024 364.80 368.40 362.80 366.60 1,556,2831.56m
Thursday, April 18, 2024Thu, Apr 18, 2024 371.20 378.60 366.60 369.00 1,845,2861.85m
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Wednesday, April 17, 2024Wed, Apr 17, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024Tue, Apr 16, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024Mon, Apr 15, 2024
Friday, April 12, 2024Fri, Apr 12, 2024
Thursday, April 11, 2024Thu, Apr 11, 2024
Wednesday, April 10, 2024Wed, Apr 10, 2024
Tuesday, April 09, 2024Tue, Apr 09, 2024
Monday, April 08, 2024Mon, Apr 08, 2024
Friday, April 05, 2024Fri, Apr 05, 2024
Thursday, April 04, 2024Thu, Apr 04, 2024
Wednesday, April 03, 2024Wed, Apr 03, 2024
Tuesday, April 02, 2024Tue, Apr 02, 2024

Data delayed at least 20 minutes, as of Dec 10 2024 16:35 GMT.
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Open
363.60
369.00
376.20
378.40
379.00
380.00
374.00
368.80
369.60
375.20
368.40

375.60

High
37120
369.80
379.60
381.00
380.40
381.20
376.40
376.00
372.40
378.60
375.40

381.00

Low
363.30
363.00
373.40
374.40
373.40
370.40

371.60
367.80
366.00
372.20
367.60

370.60

Close
368.00
367.20
375.00
375.00
37760
375.00
375.00
375.00
368.00
378.00
374.60

370.60

Volume
981,789981.79k
3,312,0063.31m
1,288,3421.29m
2,387,5522.39m
2,2791632.28m

2,660,0602.66m
2,492,2982.49m
1,3791201.38m
2,048,2372.05m
1,892,4291.89m
4,277,2184.28m

2,7811362.78m

Explore the time value of money, the impact of regular contributions, and the power of saving over longer tfimeframes

A Alerts

Create detailed alerts and get notified the moment an event happens

Watchlists

Monitor a select list of assets

@ Portfolio

See how trades would have performed from years past or start from the present

Data archive

B

Download PDF copies of reports from the newspaper markets data page

@ World markets

View the performance of global markets and browse news items by region

@ Equities screener
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Find companies based on country, sector, and other equity characteristics

€ Funds overview

View funds that move the market, screen for funds and read relevant news

Data Provided by LSEG
LSEG

All markets data located on FT.com is subject to the FT Terms & Conditions

All content on FT.com is for your general information and use only and is not intended to address your particular requirements. In particular, the content does not constitute any form
of advice, recommendation, representation, endorsement or arrangement by FT and is not intended to be relied upon by users in making (or refraining from making) any specific

investment or other decisions.

Any information that you receive via FT.com is at best delayed intraday data and not "real time". Share price information may be rounded up/down and therefore not entirely accurate.

FT is not responsible for any use of content by you outside its scope as stated in the FT Terms & Conditions.
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